
Johannes u. Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier

Aichhalden, 29.03.2008

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Michael King Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Adrian Heim KSV Winzeln
PS 7:0

32
SS 7:0

53
PS 7:2

34
 3 11  0 21 1 3.I

2 Jaqueline Stark KSV Tennenbronn
3:20

01
SS 4:1

54
 1  5  0  4 0 4.II

3 John Werwein KSV Haslach i.K.
1:15

04
0:40

01
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

4 Maik Moosmann AB Aichhalden
SS 6:1

53
1:40

02
4:00

11
 1  6  0  9 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Michael Wilhelm AB Aichhalden
SS 9:4

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2 10  0 13 0 1.I

2 Tim Kromer KSK Furtwangen
3:40

01 Fr
AS 11:2

53
 1  5  0 15 0 2.II

3 Jannik Wagner TSV Köngen
Fr

0:45

01
3:50

02
 0  0  0  2 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Adrian Heim - Maik Moosmann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-Fr Michael Wilhelm (Freilos)

2-3 Tim Kromer - Jannik Wagner
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le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Adrian Heim Tim Kromer 1 3
PS 2:12

03:30

Jaqueline Stark Michael Wilhelm 0 4
TÜ 0:12

03:00

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Maik Moosmann AB Aichhalden 1 6.06:00

Pool B 3 Jannik Wagner TSV Köngen 3 5.PS 5:6

Pool A 1 Adrian Heim KSV Winzeln 4 3.TÜ 15:2

Pool B 2 Jaqueline Stark KSV Tennenbronn 1 4.03:45

Pool A 2 Tim Kromer KSK Furtwangen 0 2.02:40

Pool B 1 Michael Wilhelm AB Aichhalden 5 1.SS 2:7

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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0

I
4

PS 7:2

3

1

4:00

1

II

S P K T

2 6 0 14

1 5 0 4
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